E70T6302
12/ 01/ 14
13: 05: 27

COFFI CE NAMVE

UNI TED STATES SENATOR

STATE TREASURER

AUDI TOR OF ACCOUNTS

STATE SENATOR DI STRI CT 3

STATE SENATOR DI STRICT 11

STATE REPRESENTATI VE DI STRI CT 10

STATE REPRESENTATI VE DI STRI CT 15

STATE REPRESENTATI VE DI STRI CT 18

STATE REPRESENTATI VE DI STRI CT 19

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTI ONS SYSTEM

OFFI Cl AL

PRI MARY
ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES

ELECTI ON RESULTS
09/ 09/ 14

NEW CASTLE COUNTY

211 DI STRI CTS REPORTED QUT OF 211
NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y SC ABS REPORTED:

CANDI DATE NAME

SM NK CARL
WADE KEVI N

BARNEY SEAN

FLONERS JR CHI P

S| MPLER KENNETH
VALENZUELA CHERYL A

MATLUSKY KENNETH
MAYRACK BRENDA R

DORSEY WALKER SHERRY
MARSHALL ROBERT |

TACKETT DAVID L
TOMNSEND BRYAN

MATTHEWS SEAN
W LLI AMS DENNI S E

BURTON JAMES
LONGHURST VALERI E

BARBI ERI M CHAEL
Pl ECUCH CHRI STOPHER A

DUNN W LLI AM H
W LLI AMS KI MBERLY

PARTY

REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

MAC

2,
7,
9,

1,

5,
4,
11,

5,
7,
13,

029
130
159

242

011
606
231

894
330
224

872
907
779

342
190
532
674
229
339

605
944

550
117
667
266

801

ABS

97
295
392

419
240
198
207
1, 064

228
522
750

ELECTI ONS
E70T6300
PAGE 0002

CANDI DATE
TOTAL

2,126
7,425
9, 551

1, 661
612

5, 209
4,813
12, 295

6,122
7,852
13,974

908
945
1, 853

352
1,253
1,605

694
568
1,262

347
626
973

577
123
700
277

840

CFFI CE
TOTAL

9, 551

12, 295

13,974

1, 853

1, 605

1,262

973

700

840
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COFFI CE NAMVE

STATE REPRESENTATI VE DI STRI CT 22

COUNTY COUNCI L DI STRICT 3

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTI ONS SYSTEM
Cl AL ELECTI ON RESULTS

CFFI

PRI MARY

09/ 09/ 14

ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES

NEW CASTLE COUNTY

211 DI STRI CTS REPORTED QUT OF 211

NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y SC ABS REPORTED:

CANDI DATE NAME

M RO JOSEPH E
SM TH M CHAEL

Kl LPATRI CK JANET
PROTACK M CHAEL D

khkkkkkkkk*k

END OF REPORT

khkkkkkkhkk*k

PARTY

REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN

REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN

Y

MAC
773
594

1, 367
1, 430

2,197

ABS

24

34

45

74

ELECTI ONS
E70T6300
PAGE 0003

CANDI DATE OFFI CE
TOTAL TOTAL

797
604
1, 401 1, 401

1, 475
796
2,271 2,271




